
Trash Pickup
Event Date
Tue, May 14 2024, All day
Weekly on Tuesday All day until Tue, Dec 31 2024
Recent

Tue, May 7 2024, All day

Upcoming

Tue, May 21 2024, All day
Tue, May 28 2024, All day
Tue, Jun 4 2024, All day
Tue, Jun 11 2024, All day
Tue, Jun 18 2024, All day
Tue, Jun 25 2024, All day
Tue, Jul 2 2024, All day

Trash pickup in Leetsdale Borough occurs
every Tuesday.

https://www.leetsdaleboro.net/community/page/trash-pickup-0

